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TABLE
No.4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.
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Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
Net

Net
ExP™

ditare
Total
Net

Liabilities
on

Expenditure
to

12
Mod nUS

eended
Expenditure
to

oSStta.

31st
March.

1899.
31st
March)

1900.
31st

March,
1900.

March;
1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc —continued.

Auckland
Land
District —continued.

Stoke's
Point
to

Lucas
Creek

Swanson-West
Coast

Stoke's
Point
to

Lake
District

Birkenheaa
Slip
(£1
for
£1)

Great
North

Roaa
(cut
hill)

Henaerson-West
Coast

Lucas
Creek

Road Wainui-Kaukapakapa
Railway-station

Great
North

Road,
from
Whau

Bridge-Waikumete
CemeteryWaikumete-HuiaBirkenhead-Warkworth Rangitoto

Mountain
(£1
for
£1)

Oakley
Creek

Bridge
(£1
for
£1)

..

Orakei
Bridge
(repairs)

Whau
Bridge
(£1
for
£1)

Mangere
Bridge

Tamaki
Bridge
(Panmure)

Panmure
Wharf

(repairs)

Otahuhu
Wharf

Otaua
Swamp

(drainage
and
road)

Hunua
to

Railway-station
Awhitu

Road
and
Wharf

Patamahoe
to

Stemson's
Corner

Maioro
to

Port
Waikato

Awaroa
Swamp
(£1
for
£1)

Payment
to

Ferryman,
Port
Waikato

Pukekohe-Waiuku Pukekohe Punt
at
Tuakau

.....
Pukekohe

Railway-station
through

East
Pukekohe

and
BombayBuckland

Station Maungatawhiri
Valley

Maketu
to
Ararimu

Tuakau-
Waikato

Awaroa
Swamp
Drain
and

roads

Aka
Aka
Swamp

(drainage
and
road)

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Waitemata
..... iEden

100
0

0

300
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

400
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

250
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

Eden
and
Waitemata

Eden

100
0

0

150
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

280
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

280
0

0

100
0

0

20
0

0

Waitemata
and

Rodney
..

Eden
....
..

Manukau

Waitemata Manukau Eden Manukau Eden Manukau

560
0

0

200
0

0

125
0

0

560
0

0

200
0

0

125
0

0

100
0

0

660
0

0

200
0

0

125
0

0

400
0

0

500
0

0

200
0

0

17,926
10
9

1,309
0
10

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

586
19
7

455
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

7
10
0

5,904
2

1

250
0

0

520
9

6

15
2

2

472
10
1

472
10
1

400
0

0

27
9
11

200
0

0

17,926
10
9

668
3
11

288
3

3

17,926
10
9

956
7

2

412
13
8

100
0

0

100
0

0

Franklin

50
0

0

221
15
7

340
14
5

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

7
10
0

5,634
2

1

250
0

0

520
9

6

15
2

2

50
0

0

102
10
11

28
11
0

100
0

0

324
6

6

369
5

5

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

7
10
0

5,834
2

1

250
0

0

520
9

6

15
2

2

262
13
1

85
14
7

200
0

0

70
0

0

300
0

0

102
0

0

100
0

0

50
0

0

660
2

6

1,896
10
9

300
0

0

102
0

0

100
0

0

50
0

0

660
2

6

1,949
0

9

300
0

0

102
0

0

100
0

0

50
0

0

660
2

6

1,996
10
9

52
10
0

47
10
0

.
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